

MMGSY अन्तर्गत Const. of Road Part - "A"
Nemua to thanapur ~ क

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No - 60/SBD/MMGSY-22-23

Agency:- Md. Reza Alam

DIVISION

Const. Cost:- 8597827.03

Maint. Cost:- 1160963.40

ARARIA

SUB-DIVISION

Total - ~~61997318.43~~
9758790.43

Sikhi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 05.09.22

Date of Completion:- 04.09.23

26F2

Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Part 'A' construction of Road from Nema to Thangpa under MMBSY (here)					/
N/A - Md Reza Alam					
Date of commencement -				05-09-2022	
Ag. NO -	60/S20/MMBSY/			2022-23	
Date of completion -				04-09-2023	
① Providing & fixing Working Bench mark					
		do		cm	
V.T.M.B.P (4) 1.250 km					
				@ 26156.860 - Rs.	48812.00
② Clearing & grubbing Road land		do		cm	
V.T.M.B.P (4) 0.483 km					
				@ 56128.91 - Rs.	26549.0
③ Excavation for road using in soil using Manual		do		cm	
V.T.M.B.P (10) 26.230 m ³					
				@ 128.540 - Rs.	3639.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing & laying 17 of Red pipe duct 300mm — 40 — 45 V.T.M.B.P (P) 31.50m @ 1620.600-Rs. 60723.0					
(15) Providing and laying 28 Hexagonal lattice — 4 B.T Road V.T.M.B.P (P) 147.20m @ 730.380-Rs. 107512.0					
(16) E/W in excavation 36 for foundation of Structure — 40 — 45 V.T.M.B.P (F) 15.662m " (G) 15.662m Total 31.324m @ 322.430-Rs. 10131.0					
(17) Providing P.C.C M15 37 in levelling foundation — 40 — 45 V.T.M.B.P (F) 2.846m " (G) 2.846m Total 5.692m @ 7265.9-Rs. 41358.00					
(18) P.C.C/R.C.C M20 in Sub 38 Structure — 40 — 45					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M. (2)	15	165m			
" (9)	15	165m			
Total	30	330m			
		@ 75.75 Rs.			22806.0
39 Providing & laying					
R.C.C. Pipe NP-3					
	10			45	
V.T.M. (5)	7.50m				
" (9)	2.50m				
Total	15.0m				
		@ 665.44 Rs.			99982.0
40 Painting two coats					
Including Poling Coat.					
	10			45	
V.T.M. (8)	12.480m				
" (9)	12.480m				
Total	24.960m				
		@ 105.040 Rs.			2522.0
		Total	25,96,616.0		
Add G.S.T 12% + 67			1594.00		
Add L.C 1% + 7			55966.00		
Update Add S. fee 47			67409.00		
		Total - Rs.	63,91,585.00		
Less 15.01 % below as per			959322.00		
		Total - Rs.	73,50,962.00		
		Cio - 73,50,962.00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P	—	73.5	962.00
Less Previous Paylt-)				2996.915.00	
Net Amt. Ps.				4554048.00	
(16/12/24) JC			16.12.24 AC		
Update Material Statement					
① Earthwork —		2184.71 m ³			
② L-sand —		165.285 m ³			
③ Stone —		899.412 m ³			
④ Stone screen —		49.847 m ³			
⑤ Stone W/pe —		75.032 m ³			
⑥ G.S-1 —		2.36 mt			
⑦ R.S-1 —		0.75 mt			
⑧ Bitumen —		5.95 mt			
(16/12/24)					

Continuation